HS1 Series
Miniature hat switch
Page  1 / 3
N
L0
3.
20
25

HS1 Series
Miniature hat switch
HS1 SERIES PART NUMBER CODE
HS1
Series
LIMITER & ACTUATOR OPTION
1 2-WAY, CASTLE CAP
2 3-WAY (2-WAY + TOP BUTTON, ROUND CAP)
3 3-WAY (2-WAY + TOP BUTTON, CASTLE CAP)
4 4-WAY, CASTLE CAP
5 5-WAY (4-WAY + TOP BUTTON, ROUND CAP)
6 5-WAY (4-WAY + TOP BUTTON, CASTLE CAP)
8 8-WAY, CASTLE CAP
9 9-WAY (8-WAY + TOP BUTTON, ROUND CAP)
10 9-WAY (8-WAY + TOP BUTTON, CASTLE CAP)
Round Cap Castle Cap
HS1 Series
Miniature hat switch
Germany/Austria/Switzerland
Benelux
France
Sweden
USA/Canada
Other countries
The information provided herein is to the best of our knowledge true and accurate, it is provided for guidance only. All specifications are subject to change without prior notification.
Althen is the innovative sensor expert that creates integrated sensor and measurement solutions for the creators of tomorrow | althensensors.com
We create integrated sensor and measurement solutions. In addition we offer services such as calibration, repairs, design & engineering, training and renting of measurement equipment.
Page  3 / 3 N
L0
3.
20
25
 |
 v
er
si
on
 0
00
1
	 PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS
04252024mp
 0.69
 0.71
CABLE EXIT
ADDITIONAL INTEGRATED SWITCH
 0.45 TYP.
 0.71
0.65
OPTION 1 (2-WAY)
OPTION 3 (3-WAY)
OPTION 4 (4-WAY)
OPTION 6 (5-WAY)
OPTION 8 (8-WAY)
OPTION 10 (9-WAY)
CABLE EXIT
0.96 TYP.
Y+
X+
Y+
X+
 0.332
0.740
 2x R0.063
Y+
X+
PANEL DIMENSIONS